
M965367 REV. 1.1

MODEL NUMBERS

HOT LINE FOR HELP
For toll-free information and answers to your questions, call:

1-800 442-1902
Weekdays 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. EST

IN CANADA  1-800-387-0369   (TORONTO 1-905-306-1093)
Weekdays 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. EST

Product names l isted herein are trademarks of American Standard Inc.
© AS America, Inc. 2012

IN MEXICO  01-800-839-12-00

CHROME
OIL RUBBED BRONZE
SATIN NICKEL

002
224
295

TS SERIES
Traditional Square
Bath Accessories

8338.018
8338.024
8338.190
8338.210
8338.230
8338.524
8338.506

18" TOWEL BAR
24" TOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING
DOUBLE ROBE HOOK

TOILET PAPER HOLDER
24" SHOWER DOOR HANDLE
6" SHOWER DOOR HANDLE

18" TOWEL BAR
8338.018

24" TOWEL BAR
8338.024

TOWEL RING
8338.190

DOUBLE ROBE HOOK
8338.210

TOILET PAPER HOLDER
8338.230

24" SHOWER DOOR HANDLE
8338.524

6" SHOWER DOOR HANDLE
8338.506

M964248-0070A

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M917133-0070A
SET SCREW

M964248-0070A
MOUNTING KIT

M964248-0070A
MOUNTING KIT

M964248-0070A
MOUNTING KIT

M964248-0070A
MOUNTING KIT

M964313-YYYOA
MOUNTING KIT

M964314-0070A
MOUNTING KIT

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code


